
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
ENVIRONMENT, FORESTS AND CLIMATE CHANGE

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:3479
ANSWERED ON:08.08.2017
National Zoological Park
Chinnaraj Shri Gopalakrishnan

Will the Minister of ENVIRONMENT, FORESTS AND CLIMATE CHANGE be pleased to state:

(a) whether the National Zoological Park in Delhi has recorded the highest mortality during the year;
(b) whether it is also true that around 171 animals died in Delhi Zoo in the last one year; and
(c) if so, the details thereof animal-wise along with the reasons therefor? 

Answer
MINISTER FOR ENVIRONMENT, FOREST AND CLIMATE CHANGE
(DR. HARSH VARDHAN)

(a),(b)&(c) Yes, Sir. In last one year (2016-17) total mortality of animals in National Zoological park is 325. Details with reasons of
death Animal-wise is at Annexure-I.
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